VERSION: 7.0
EFFECTIVE: 20 NOVEMBER 2019
TPM‐50	SERIES	MOV
THERMALLY PROTECTED MOV
+1.972.248.7691
THERMALLY PROTECTED MOV

 Medium current 100A, 500A, 1000A
 SCCR 200kA rms
 UL1449 4th edition approved for Type 1 or 2 and CSA for Type2.
 ELECTRICAL RATINGS & SPECIFICATIONS
Type
Continuous Surge Current
Varistor
Voltage @ 1mA
VPR
VRMS (V) VDC (V)
x 1 time @
8/20
In 15 times
@ 8/20
V1mA(V)
TPM-50-150 150 200 50kA 20kA 228-270 600V
TPM-50-180 180 230 50kA 20kA 250-310 600V
TPM-50-275 275 350 50kA 20kA 409-475 800V
TPM-50-320 320 410 50kA 20kA 485-563 1000V
TPM-50-420 420 560 50kA 20kA 646-748 1500V
TPM-50-550 550 745 50kA 20kA 820-1000 1500V
TPM-40-690 690 910 40kA 20kA 1000-1250 2000V
Operating Temperature -40° C ~ +85° C
Electric Strength ≥ 2500V (AC)
Insulation Resistance ≥ 10 MOhm
Response Time ≤ 25 nS